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Monday 13th March—Birch parents evening with Mrs Harvison 

Tuesday 14th March—Pi Day : Parents are invited to join their children from 9am in a variety of maths activities 

Wednesday 15th March—Year 6 dental checks (random sample) 

Friday 17th March—Comic Relief—Wear something red 

Tuesday 21st March—Year 1 & Aspen class trip to Woburn Safari Park  

Friday 23rd March—Year 5 Netball tournament 

Monday 27th March—Year 2 & Birch class trip to West Lodge Farm  

Tuesday 28th March—Online safety parent workshop—6-7pm 

Wednesday 29th March—4A parents evening with Mrs Jones & Mrs Cornish 

Friday 31st March—Class photographs 

Friday 31st March—Children break up for Easter holidays 

Tuesday 18th April—Children return to school after Easter holidays 

Monday 24th April—Year 5 residential to Caythorpe Court, PGL centre 

Just a reminder that all term dates can be found on our website including those for the 2023-2024 academic year at Term 

Dates – Oakway Academy (wpengine.com)  
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This year the children in choir have been working hard learning the songs to ‘School of Rock’ in order to take part in the 

NMPAT Big Sing at the Derngate theatre in Northampton last night.   

The children were part of a massed choir made up of 16 different schools from all across Northamptonshire who        

supported the NMPAT pupils perform ‘School of Rock’ to a sold out audience with many parents watching via a live 

stream to the Derngate foyer.  The children even took part in a special birthday message recording to be sent to Lord 

Andrew Lloyd Webber who wrote ‘School of Rock’. 

Congratulations to all of the choir including Miss Mayes and Miss Morgan for all your hard work in learning all the songs 

and putting on such a great show last night!  You represented Oakway amazingly and Mrs Byron and Mrs Aitken who 

came to watch were very proud of you!   #PRIDE   
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